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World urban population
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Real price of air transport
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The real cost of air transport
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Fuel efficiency of new aircraft
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Aircraft asset utilization
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% revenues

Airline profitability over the past 40 years
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Breakdown of airlines’ total operation costs
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Traffic will double in the next 15 years
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Oil price forecast

5 Brent oil price (current US$ per bbl)
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Aviation Mega-Cities, 2012
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Long-haul traffic is concentrated on a few main aviation centres
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Aviation Mega-Cities, 2032
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Fleet in service
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Freight traffic
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Freighters Fleet in Service
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FREIGHTER FLEET TO NEARLY DOUBLE
OVER THE NEXT 20 YEARS

Freighter Aircraft Fleet

3,500

3,000

2,500
2,000

1,500 oo
1,000 4............

2013 2032

OVER 870 NEW-BUILD AIRCRAFT WILL BE
REQUIRED DURING THE NEXT TWO DECADES
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